YEAR

2018
2017
2016
2015
2014

2013

2012

Students Testing
Within 6 Months of
Graduation

NTC
8 out of 8 = 100%
6 out of 6 = 100%
9 out of 9 = 100%
8 out of 8 = 100%

11 outof 11 =
100%

11 outofl12 =
91.6%

10 outof 10 =
100%

Students Testing
Within 6 Months of
Graduation

Nationally
Not Available
77.9
76.9%
75.5%
74.4%

75.5%

69.7%



