YEAR	Students Testing Within 6 Months of Graduation NTC	Students Testing Within 6 Months of Graduation Nationally
2017	6 out of 6 = 100%	77.9
2016	9 out of 9 = 100%	76.9%
2015	8 out of 8 = 100%	75.5%
2014	11 out of 11 = 100%	74.4%
2013	11 out of 12 = 91.6%	75.5%
2012	10 out of 10 = 100%	69.7%